IPOM 2022

International Pool Meeting - Lifesaving
12 and 13 November 2022 - Antwerp

Event 113
12/11/2022 - 15:00

Women, 200m Obstacle Swim

Open
Results Finals

Rank
Final A

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

ONoUA~WNE

BENZMUELLER, Magdalena
WAGNER, Alina

LETTE, Laura

KLOMP, Danique

KLOMP, Dyonne

DE KONING, Sanne
LUYTEN, Kato

LONG, Calista

GROSS, Elisa
OOMS, Fleur
WIJINANT, Loes
HUYSMANS, Lune
KENIS, Nine
MUENSTER, Aliya
DE ROON, Jasmijn
JANSSEN, Isabelle

YB

05 KIXXX
07  KIXXX
01 LSC

02 NED
04 NED
04 NED
04 RCTAL
05 NED
05  KIXXX
07 DRB
05 RCTAL
06 STRC
05 BLITS
07  KXXX
07 NED
00 GRB

Time PT

2:22.70 20,00
2:26.52 18,00
2:31.96 16,00
2:33.70 14,00
2:38.01 13,00
2:38.98 12,00
2:43.23 11,00
2:46.94 10,00

2:45.45 8,00
2:47.39 7,00
2:47.76 6,00
2:49.21 5,00
2:4959 4,00
2:51.12 3,00
2:53.28 2,00
2:5445 1,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

2= sTap anTWERPEN

@é Redfed

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen

13/11/2022 16:35 - Page 1

7% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

#5PORTERSBELEVEMNMEER
Beleel het deel het! O © @



